Product Code
Description
BRBS05
2PC BITSET SLOTTED .6X4.5X25mm
AVAIL:0.8X5.5X25mm(BRBS06),
1.0X6.0X25mm(BRBS07),
1.2X6.5X25mm(BRBS08)
CARDUnit

BRSD638S
SCREWDRIVER  STAR
SIZE: 6 X 38mm STUBY
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDCRV
BRENTWOOD CRV SCREW DRIVER
7PCS SET
SET/BOXUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDE4100
S/DRIVER FLAT ELECTRIC RD&YLW
AVAIL. SIZES: - 4 X 100
5.5 X 125(BRSDE55125)
6.5 X 150(BRSDE6515)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDEP0075
S/DRIVER STAR ELECTRIC RD&YLW
AVAIL. SIZES: - 0 X 75
1 X 100 (BRSDEP1100)
2 X 100 (BRSDEP2100)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDF375
BREN S/DRIVER FLAT 3mmX75mm
4 X 100 (BRSDF4100)
4 X 125 (BRSDF4125)
4 X 150 (BRSDF4150)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDF5075
FLAT SCREWDRIVER - RED HANDLE
5.5 X 075MM
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDF5100
BREN S/DRIVER FLAT 5mmX100mm
5 X 125 (BRSDF5125)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDF6100
BREN S/DRIVER FLAT 6mmX100mm
6 X 150 (BRSDF6150)
8 X 200 (BRSDF8200)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDFB5075
SCREWDRIVER - BLK FLAT 5X75MM
5X100MM (BRSDFB5100)
6X150MM (BRSDFB6150)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDFP375
S/DRIVER FLAT YLW&BLK
AVAIL. SIZES: - 3 X 75,
4 X 100, 5 X 125, 6 X 150
8 X 200
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDFP5075
FLAT SCREWDRIVER - 5.5 X 075MM
YELLOW/BLACK HANDLE
5.5 X 100MM (BRSDFP5100)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDFT3100
SCREWDRIVER GREEN TAISEN
FLAT 3MM X 100MM
125MM (BRSDFT3125)
75MM (BRSDFT375)
EACHUnit
Page 2 of 5
Product Code

Description
BRSDJ4085
PRESICION SCREWDRIVER 6PCS
BRENTWOOD (PRO.)
SETUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDJ4086
SCREWDRIVER - SET
6PC PRECISION (HUILI)
SETUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDS375
BREN S/DRIVER STAR 3mmX75mm
4 X 100 (BRSDS4100)
4 X 150 (BRSDS4150)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDS5075

6X150MM (BRSDSB6150)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDSP375
S/DRIVER STAR YLW&BLK
AVAIL. SIZES: - 3 X 75,
4 X 100, 5 X 125, 6 X 150
8 X 200
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDSP5075
SCREWDRIVER - YEL/BLK STAR
5.5 X 075MM
5.5 X 100MM (BRSDSP5100)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDST
BRENTWOOD SCREW DRIVER
SQUARE TORQUE 6 PC SET
BOX/SETUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDST01
 6PC PRO SCREW DRIVER SET
RUBBER HANDLE
SETUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDST3100
SCREWDRIVER GREEN TAISEN
STAR 3MM X 100MM
125MM (BRSDST3125)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRSDSTORX